26. Mihlener Silvesterlauf
3 km Lauf der Madchen
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Nr Lauferin

w9

2138 Kessen, Vivien
2124 Dorfler, Anna

2194 Bockmann, Elisabeth

2005 Meyer, Luisa
2255 Zerhusen, Thea
2003 Meyer, Hanna

2122 Binnemeyer, Marieke

W 8

2267 Zerhusen, Liselene
2247 Fortmann, Helene

2147 Schockemohle, Elisa

2217 Rabe, Mia-Marie
2116 Krogmann, Karla
2189 Pille, Mia

2237 Eschen, Lotta
2290 Lange, Ella

2162 Krogmann, Mia
2220 Czech, Madita
2232 Blomer, Viktoria

2019 Brockhaus, Johanna

W 7

2190 Pille, Anna
2153 Bohmann, Finja

2205 Bockenstette, Ida-Marie

2123 Bunnemeyer, Antje
2209 Mdllers, Lene
2125 Trenkamp, Jana
2305 Arkenau, Sophie

W 6

2260 Selimaj, Mone
2254 Zerhusen, Anni
2135 Dwars, Julia

W 50
2240 Muller, Ursula

W 5

2293 Trenkamp, Ida-Marie
2174 Kruthaup, Sina

W 40

2199 Schlaack, Andrea
2250 Buske, Bettina
2192 Pille, Nicole

2196 Langfermann, Anja
2263 Selimaj, Shqgipe

2146 Schockemohle, Adelheid

2297 Sommer, Susanne
2210 Mdllers, Alexa
2222 Czech, Heike
2006 Haskamp, Moni
2285 Bussing, Claudia

2239 Huchtkemper, Hildegard

2001 Meyer, Tanja

Verein

GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Mihlen
Familie Meyer
Lohne
Familie Meyer
GW Miihlen

TuS Blau-Weiss Lohne
Bakum

GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen

TuS Blau Weiss Lohne
GW Miihlen

GW Brockdorf
Hausstette/Bakum
GW Miihlen

TusS Blau Weiss Lohne
TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne
Dinklage

GW Miihlen

Muhlen

GW Miihlen

GW Miihlen

TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne

Muhlen

Lt Waldschleicher Lohne
Lohne
GW Miuhlen

Lohne

GW Miuhlen

VFL Engelskirchen
Burglaufer

GW Miihlen

Muhlen

Lohne

GW Miuhlen

LT DW Hausstette
TuS Blau-Weiss Lohne
TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne
TV Dinklage

SG Vossberg

Lohne

Familie Meyer

Ergebnisliste

Altersklassifizierung

Gesamtzeit

14:57.80
16:40.71
17:27.85
19:12.34
19:37.37
19:55.40
20:58.53

15:40.38
17:00.43
19:16.53
19:44.78
20:04.15
20:32.80
20:39.55
20:55.62
21:05.42
21:05.61
21:05.62
21:31.52

18:49.31
19:43.10
19:44.43
20:02.70
21:07.14
21:15.37
21:55.06

19:07.05
19:38.22
19:41.90

21:40.87

18:30.62
19:46.72

17:25.06
18:06.60
18:49.37
18:53.37
19:06.91
19:20.00
20:02.33
21:06.10
21:06.11
21:16.97
21:40.00
21:40.59
21:43.50

GP

22
32
51
56
66
78

17
25
53
63
69
72
73
I
79
80
81
87

46
59
62
68
84
85
93

50
57
58

90

41
64

31
39
47
48
49
55
67
82
83
86
88
89
92
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2022 Nachtwey, Patricia

W 4
2179 Volkmer, Gerta

W 30

2218 Lichtenstein, Katja
2207 Bockenstette, Ira
2114 Krogmann, Maria
2275 Wagner, Barbara

W 18
2257 Wigger, Lisa

2226 Lichtenstein, Daniela

W 17

2133 Pille, Sarah
2131 Do6llmann, Johanna

W 16

2271 Nuxoll, Antonia
2012 Schuling, Alke

W 15

2020 Kroger, Merle
2269 Heseding, Lisa
2284 Bissing, Vivien

W 14

2273 Schlémer, Lina
2259 Wigger, Hannah
2282 Deters, Anika
2016 Bragelmann, Eva

W 13

2234 Rawe, Ina Marlen
2010 Schuling, Gesa
2280 Meyer, Julie

2283 Tatura, Marina

2157 Schlarmann, Sophia
2100 Sprehe, Marina
2108 Peckskamp, Lea

W 12

2195 Bockmann, Antonia
2177 Bavendiek, Emma
2106 Hartke, Tabea
2166 Kruse, Anna

2105 Schuh, Louisa
2251 Biinker, Gesche
2178 Nieberding, Theresa
2169 Wollering, Lea
2145 Rolfes, Leonie
2296 Gr. Holthaus, Jana
2139 Kessen, Amelie
2107 Hartke, Fiona

2143 Westermann, Charlotte

2110 Willenbring, Miriam
2140 Bérgerding, Liv
2101 Walker, Eva

2151 Lischen, Svenja

W 11

Dinklage

GW Miihlen
GW Muhlen

Lohne

GW Miihlen

TuS Blau Weiss Lohne
GW Mihlen

Lt Waldschleicher Lohne
Muhlen

GW Miihlen
Lohne

GW Brockdorf
SC SW Bakum

OSC Damme
Lohne
SG Vossberg

Lt Waldschleicher Lohne
OSC Damme
Lohne

SV Nortrup
SC SW Bakum
Lusche

OSC Damme
Muhlen

GW Miihlen

GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
Lohne

GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miuhlen
Kroge

GW Miuhlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miuhlen
Lohne

GW Miuhlen
GW Miihlen

22:36.16

20:55.17

19:19.82
19:51.12
20:04.77
20:41.66

15:00.13
17:16.11

13:35.42
20:45.40

18:31.55
22:02.71

15:34.05
17:23.52
18:38.95

14:15.31
15:00.26
15:44.47
18:10.34

13:14.30
13:24.15
15:55.57
16:10.95
17:22.27
17:22.65
18:32.51

14:56.82
15:06.73
15:17.69
15:34.54
15:34.86
15:38.82
16:16.06
16:58.16
16:58.57
17:21.61
17:49.94
17:50.67
17:52.29
17:52.37
19:13.83
21:56.55
21:57.96

98

76

54
65
70
74

26

75

42
96

13
30
44

18
40

19
20
28
29
43

11
12
14
15
16
21
23
24
27
35
36
37
38
52
94
95
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2111 Westendorf, Lena

2154
2152

Bohmann, Rabea
Koopmann, Sophie

W 10

2302
2303
2231
2241
2206
2002
2148

Schuling, Judith
Schuling, Hannah
Zerhusen, Catharina
Gevers, Franziska
Bockenstette, Elisa
Meyer, Klara
Nieuwenhuizen, Marlene

GW Miihlen
Muhlen
Mihlen

Hausstette
Hausstette
BW Lohne
GW Miihlen
Familie Meyer
GW Miihlen

17:49.48
19:43.54
19:43.69

14:13.07
15:00.62
17:46.59
18:43.39
20:06.39
21:43.35
22:13.17

34
60
61

10
33
45
71
91
97



26. Mihlener Silvesterlauf
3 km Lauf der Jungen

Platz
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Nr Laufer
M 9

2144 Westermann, Johann
2198 Schlaack, Leo

2172 Bunnemeyer, Bernd
2156 Meyer, Paul

2245 Bokern, Henrik

2301 Holthaus, Arne

2184 Volkerding, Johannes
2208 Rolfes, Jan

2118 Volkerding, Mark
2235 Macke, Laurenz

M 8

2277 Hausendorf, Lucas
2279 Harpenau, Niklas
2173 Kruthaup, Erik
2300 Middendorf, Theo
2233 Wolke, Tjark

M 7

2185 Kaufmann, Justin
2258 Taphorn, Aaron
2219 Lichtenstein, Hannes

M 60
2009 Hogeback, Clemens

M 6

2183 Volkerding, Jakob
2299 Heythausen, Jannik
2298 Sommer, Philip

2274 Wagner, Tom

2202 Krogmann, Hugo
2018 Brockhaus, Jan-Bernd

M 50

2272 Nuxoll, Norbert
2292 Seeger, Ulrich
2238 Seelhorst, Gerhard
2137 Kessen, Peter
2132 Stuntebeck, Gunter
2281 Bosche, Ferdinand
2252 Rolfes, Konrad
2265 Barklage, Heiner
2242 Gevers, Thomas
2270 Kloker, Heinrich
2141 Borgerding, Martin

M 5

2117 Krogmann, Jonas
2287 Binger, Bjarne
2286 Bunger, Moses

M 40

2170 Wollering, Thorsten
2120 Berens, Jens

2186 Kaufmann, Matthias
2276 Harpenau, Andre

Verein

Muhlen

VFL Engelskirchen
Muhlen

GW Miihlen

Kroge

GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen

GW Miihlen
Brockdorf

Steinfeld

Falke Steinfeld
Steinfeld

BW Lusche
F-Jugend Lohne

GW Miihlen
Langforden
Lohne

SVA Rechterfeld

GW Miihlen
LTDW Hausstette
LTDW Hausstette
GW Miihlen

GW Miihlen
Dinklage

GW Brockdorf

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
SFN Vechta

GW Miihlen

Muhlen

Zeltlager GWB

VfL Oythe

Lohne

TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne
Falke Steinfeld

Lohne

TuS Blau-Weiss Lohne
2Ré&der Bunger
2Ré&der Binger

GW Miuhlen
GW Miuhlen
GW Miihlen
DLRG Steinfeld

Ergebnisliste

Altersklassifizierung

Gesamtzeit

13:33.00
14:45.35
14:47.07
16:05.87
16:53.71
17:13.73
17:27.62
17:51.27
18:51.22
20:26.66

14:59.57
15:04.82
19:47.02
20:40.68
21:06.42

14:36.62
16:25.35
19:17.37

15:31.53

18:39.09
19:26.79
20:01.63
20:41.69
21:24.98
22:37.44

12:36.18
13:43.65
14:05.44
14:57.82
15:16.09
15:39.81
16:43.28
17:49.41
18:44.41
18:50.31
19:11.89

23:05.96
23:08.84
23:09.69

12:59.03
14:17.89
14:36.27
15:06.30

GP

22
23
47
52
59
66
73
86
102

30
31
97
104
109

20
48
01

40

82
92
100
105
112
115

10
13
29
35
42
49
72
84
85
90

116
118
119

16
19
32
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2212 Kuhling, Matthias
2158 Bokern, Jirgen
2161 Trenkamp, Frank
2182 Volkerding, Carsten
2262 Selimaj, Arben
2215 Franke, Ingo

2291 Donner, Andreas
2175 Kruthaup, Bernd
2000 Meyer, Johannes
2191 Pille, Markus

2203 Krogmann, Diethard
2115 Krogmann, Jorg

M 4
2011 Schuling, Torge

M 30

2200 Bury, Steffen

1178 Dierken, Jens
2229 Fisser, Christopher
2256 Zerhusen, Klaus
2181 Volkmer, Sven
2126 Trenkamp, Thomas

M 3
2159 Bokern, Justus

M 18

2193 Blomer, Hubertus
2136 Varwig, Jonas

2246 Fangmann, Stefan
2243 Bokern, Felix

2204 Lichtenstein, Tobias
2227 Ovelgdnne, Moritz
2228 Frohle, Janes

2261 Selimaj, Dreni

2130 Scheper, Henning

M 17

2216 Rohe-Krebeck, Lennart
2268 Tegenkamp, Dirk

M 16

2289 Arlinghaus, Luca
2014 Mundhenke, Torben

M 15

2213 Po6hlking, Jan-Lukas
2104 Fangmann, Torben
2134 Dorfler, Johannes

M 14

2128 Bloemen, Jakob
2225 Baumann, Tobias
2112 Buscherhoft, Niklas
2295 Kolbeck, Carl

M 13

2187 Kaufmann, Martin
2102 Po6hlking, Jonas

2121 Berens, Paul

2171 Binnemeyer, Thomas
2129 Bloemen, Nico

GW Mihlen
Tacherting Bayern
GW Mihlen

GW Miihlen

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
Lauffreunde Nord
OS Damme
Steinfeld

Familie Meyer
GW Mihlen

GW Miihlen

SV Kroge

SC SW Bakum

Altenoythe
Lohne
Vechta
Lohne

GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen

Tacherting Bayern

GW Miihlen
Muhlen
LaufTalente.de
Lohne

GW Miihlen

FC Barcelohner
FC Barcelohner
Lohne
Dinklage

Muhlen
Lohne

Lohne
SG Diepholz

Mihlen
TuS Blau-Weiss Lohne
GW Miihlen

Muhlen
Bakum
Muhlen
GW Miuhlen

Werder Bremen
Muhlen

GW Miuhlen
Muhlen

Muhlen

15:57.65
18:22.52
18:30.28
18:39.00
19:06.62
19:30.10
19:44.64
19:48.48
19:52.74
20:32.72
20:45.63
23:06.76

22:02.79

15:15.02
17:25.42
18:40.64
19:37.55
20:56.43
21:16.00

18:22.69

12:09.73
13:17.95
16:53.56
16:53.62
16:59.47
17:23.92
17:24.05
19:06.56
20:46.21

14:08.01
17:23.46

14:52.47
15:33.30

14:41.79
14:52.41
17:03.63

14:28.60
14:50.57
15:39.87
17:29.15

13:05.61
14:23.83
14:56.08
15:28.88
15:29.02

45
77
80
81
89
93
95
98
99
103
106
117

113

34
65
83
94
108
111

78

50
51
53
63
64
88
107

14
62

27
41

21
26
56

18
25
43
67

17
28
38
39
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2150 Nieuwenhuizen, Franz
2230 Zerhusen, Carl

2306 Deters, Marvin

2165 Beier, Felix

M 12

2249 Cromme, Justus
2248 Cromme, Jacob
2007 Mattausch, David
2253 Rolfes, Henning
2119 Ortmann, Laurenz
2167 Tiede, Timm

M 11

2163 Beuse, Noah

2176 Lange, Noah

2113 Ahrnsen, Mathis
2266 Zerhusen, Friedrich
2201 Bury, Rocco

2211 Kihling, Fabius
2221 Balster, Timo

2142 Bechly, Julius
2236 Eschen, Paul

2197 Langfermann, Maurice
2223 Wilhelm, Noah
2155 Meyer, Anton

2294 Baron, Jakob

M 10

2278 Harpenau, Jannik
2224 Baumann, Jonas
2188 Pille, Jannes
2164 Beier, Oskar
2304 Arkenau, Moritz
2127 Trenkamp, Niels

M1
2160 Trenkamp, Johannes

GW Mihlen
GW Miihlen
SG Steinfeld
GW Miihlen

Vechta

Vechta
Gymnasium Vechta
VfL Oythe

Muhlen

GW Miihlen

Lohne

RW Damme
GW Mihlen
BW Lohne
Altenoythe
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Miihlen
GW Brockdorf
Muhlen

GW Brockdorf
GW Miihlen
TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne

Falke Steinfeld
Bakum/Lohe
Muhlen

GW Miihlen
TV Dinklage
GW Miihlen

GW Miihlen

17:10.72
17:12.80
17:29.19
17:31.51

14:02.27
15:23.36
15:24.59
17:00.30
17:54.89
17:55.02

13:12.52
13:34.28
13:52.24
14:12.26
15:12.22
15:57.28
17:17.98
17:18.21
17:36.31
17:45.49
18:11.47
19:46.05
22:12.06

12:24.39
14:49.20
16:05.05
17:01.77
18:56.57
21:11.96

18:30.14

57
58
68
69

12
36
37
54
74
75

11
15
33
44
60
61
70
71
76
96
114

24
46
55
87
110

79



